Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

71712022

7/7/2022

71712022

7[7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7[7/2022
7/7/2022
7[7/2022
7/7/2022
7[7/2022
7/7/2022
7[7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022

RMP22-005782
RMP22-005783

RMP22-005784

RMP22-005785
RMP22-005787
RMP22-005786

RMP22-005788
RMP22-005789

RMP22-005790

RMP22-005791
RMP22-005792
RMP22-005794

3208 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 1640 W
CENTRAL RD

IFO MCDS ON
ALGONQUIN

IFO MCDS ON AL

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4724 ARBOR DR

4704 ARBOR DR

4738 ARBOR DR

4714 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

4710 ARBOR DR

4722 ARBOR DR

2411 BLUEBIRD LN

1301 MEIJER DR

4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4406 HAWTHORNE LN
4406 HAWTHORNE LN
2803 CAMPBELL ST
1701 GOLF RD

3303 MEADOW DR

2707 GEORGE CT

3600 BERDNICK ST

BERDNICK ST/
ROHLWING RD

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
ELEVATOR CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ABANDONED AUTO
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CODE 2

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/11/2022 8:35:44 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

71712022 RMP22-005793 2400 GOLF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/712022 RMP22-005795 2203 CAMPBELL ST DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
71712022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
7/712022 2860 NORTHAMPTON DR AMBULANCE CALL
71712022 RMP22-005796 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/712022 ZD?QSO BROOKWOOD WAY  WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
71712022 RMP22-005797 1414 GOLF RD INVESTIGATION UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/7/2022 RMP22-005798 KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71712022 RMP22-005799 4700 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/7/2022 3250 MEACHAM RD AMBULANCE CALL
71712022 RMP22-005800 3653 BLACKHAWK DR OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
71712022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
71712022 RMP22-005801 1301 MEIJER DR UNWANTED SUBJECT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
71712022 RMP22-005802 ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER TRAFFIC STOP
AVE
71712022 RMP22-005803 5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/712022 RMP22-005804 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR TRESPASSING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71712022 RMP22-005805 4730 ARBOR DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/712022 RMP22-005806 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
71712022 RMP22-005807 3477 ALGONQUIN RD INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/712022 1701 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
71712022 RMP22-005808 2180 DAVIS CT VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ORDINANCE
7712022 5550 ASTOR LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
71712022 RMP22-005809 2751 BROCKWAY ST MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/11/2022 8:35:44 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
717/2022 3802 WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL
71712022 2707 GEORGE CT WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
717/2022 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
71712022 RMP22-005810 3704 BOBWHITE LN MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71712022 RMP22-005811 2400(2707) BLK GEORGE BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ST
71712022 3401 WELLINGTON CT JUVENILE NUISANCE
71712022 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
71712022 RMP22-005812 216 STILLWATER CT OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
717/2022 RMP22-005813 2515 HIGHLAND DR SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71712022 RMP22-005818 5503 HIGHLAND DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
717/2022 RMP22-005815 1280 HICKS RD ARREST ON WARRANT REPORT WITH ARREST
71712022 AHP22-014913 1941 ROHLWING RD INVESTIGATION
717/2022 RMP22-005814 1941 ROHLWING RD INVESTIGATION
71712022 RMP22-005816 3404 PLUM GROVE DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING ADVISED INCIDENT
717/2022 APPROX LOC:2101 HICKS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
71712022 RMP22-005817 HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE BATTERY REPORT WITH ARREST
717/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
71712022 EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD  WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
717/2022 APPROX LOC:2101 HICKS WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
71812022 RMP22-005819 ALGONQUIN PKWY / SUBJECT STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ALGONQUIN RD
71812022 RMP22-005820 2200 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71812022 RMP22-005821 5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR  DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/11/2022 8:35:44 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/8/2022

71812022
7/8/2022
71812022

7/8/2022
71812022
7/8/2022
71812022
7/8/2022
71812022
7/8/2022
71812022
7/8/2022
71812022
7/8/2022
71812022
7/8/2022

71812022
7/8/2022
71812022
7/8/2022

71812022
7/8/2022

RMP22-005822

RMP22-005823

RMP22-005824

RMP22-005825

RMP22-005826

RMP22-005827

RMP22-005828
RMP22-005830

RMP22-005831

RMP22-005833
RMP22-005832

RMP22-005834

2316 KIRCHOFF RD
2222 ALGONQUIN RD
4716 ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
CARRIAGEWAY DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3 FIELDSTONE RD

5420 NEWPORT DR

2901 CENTRAL RD

945 ROHLWING RD

5550 ASTOR LN

EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4515 HOOVER ST
MEADOW DR / SOUTH ST

APPROX LOC:2224
ALGONQUIN RD

2703 HAWK LN
4208 EAST FRONTAGE RD
2112 SWAN LN

CENTRAL RD / BARKER
AVE
2112 SWAN LN

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

REPOSSESSION
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
HAZARD

ELEVATOR CALL

PREMISES CHECK
DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
MOTORIST ASSIST

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/11/2022 8:35:44 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

71812022

7/8/2022

71812022

7/8/2022
71812022

7/8/2022
71812022

7/8/2022
71812022
7/8/2022

7182022

7/8/2022

71812022

7/8/2022
71812022
7/8/2022

71812022

71812022
71812022
71812022
71812022

RMP22-005835

RMP22-005836
RMP22-005837

RMP22-005838

RMP22-005839
RMP22-005840
RMP22-005841

RMP22-005842

RMP22-005843

RMP22-005844

RMP22-005845
RMP22-005846
RMP22-005847

RMP22-005848

RMP22-005849
RMP22-005850
RMP22-005851
RMP22-005852

3802 WILKE RD
APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

MEADOW DR / SCHOOL
DR

5706 BUCKINGHAM CT
APPROX LOC: 2027
VERMONT ST

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3200 CENTRAL RD

1480 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC: 4700
ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: QUENTIN
RD

APPROX LOC: QUENTIN
RD

QUENTINRD/E
ALGONQUIN RD

3202 CENTRAL RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

PLUM GROVE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

1209 GOLF RD

2202 OAK LN

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3477 ALGONQUIN RD

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

HAZARD

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

IMPROPER SECURITY
UNWANTED SUBJECT
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
MOTORIST ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

7/11/2022 8:35:44 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/8/2022
71812022
7/9/2022
71912022
7/9/2022
71912022
7/9/2022
71912022
7/9/2022
71912022
7/9/2022
71912022
7/9/2022
71912022
7/9/2022
71912022

7/9/2022
7/9/2022
7/9/2022
7/9/2022
7/9/2022
7/9/2022

7/9/2022
71912022

RMP22-005853
RMP22-005854
RMP22-005855
RMP22-005856
RMP22-005857
RMP22-005858

RMP22-005859
RMP22-005860
RMP22-005861
RMP22-005862
RMP22-005863

RMP22-005864
RMP22-005865

1600 HICKS RD

800 ROHLWING RD

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1650 W ALGONQUIN RD
2900 LARK CT

3200 CENTRAL RD

2404 ALGONQUIN RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2860 NORTHAMPTON DR
4734 ARBOR DR

4726 ARBOR DR

4732 ARBOR DR

4710 ARBOR DR

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:2850
NORTHAMPTON DR

3200 CAMPBELL ST
1430 CALIFORNIA AVE
2215 ADAMS ST

3720 WREN LN

2101 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

4722 ARBOR DR
3110 MARTIN LN

PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DOMESTIC

TRAFFIC STOP

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
IMPROPER SECURITY
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE RINGER

LOUD SUBJECT

PUBLIC SERVICE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

7/11/2022 8:35:44 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

71912022 QISPROX LOC:1480 GOLF WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

71912022 RMP22-005866 4714 ARBOR DR SOLICITOR COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

71912022 RMP22-005867 1460 GOLF RD THEFT REPORT WITH ARREST

71912022 3250 MEACHAM RD AMBULANCE CALL

71912022 RMP22-005868 2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

71912022 2907 CARDINAL DR AMBULANCE CALL

71912022 RMP22-005869 3005 HAWK LN THREAT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

71912022 RMP22-005870 2708 DEERFIELD LN 911 ABAN WITH PD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RESPONSE

719/2022 RMP22-005871 1 HAVERHILL ON AUBURN FRAUD ACTIVITY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

71912022 RMP22-005872 3614 KILLARNEY CT AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

719/2022 RMP22-005873 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED

71912022 SI;PROX LOC:4722 ARBOR WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

71912022 RMP22-005874 APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK

71912022 RMP22-005875 5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR  PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

71912022 RMP22-005876 GEORGE ST /ORIOLE LN FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

71912022 4722 ARBOR DR WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

71912022 RMP22-005877 3605 JAY LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

71912022 RMP22-005878 3106 KIRCHOFF RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

71912022 3106 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

71912022 RMP22-005879 1775 ALGONQUIN RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

71912022 RMP22-005880 3600 BERDNICK ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

71912022 RMP22-005881 S OLD WILKE RD / OAK LN LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

71912022 RMP22-005882 2605 SIGWALT ST SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CITATION ISSUED

71912022 RMP22-005883 2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY  LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/11/2022 8:35:44 AM



Incident Date

7/9/2022
71912022
7/9/2022
71912022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022

7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022

7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022

Report Number
RMP22-005884
RMP22-005885
RMP22-005886
RMP22-005887
RMP22-005888

RMP22-005889

RMP22-005890

RMP22-005891

RMP22-005892
RMP22-005893

RMP22-005894
RMP22-005895
RMP22-005896

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

GEORGE ST/ ORIOLE LN
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
DOVE ST / CAMPBELL ST
122 BENT CREEK CT
4706 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

2504 ALGONQUIN RD
4716 ARBOR DR
4704 ARBOR DR
2905 STARLING LN
4732 ARBOR DR
2701 ALGONQUIN RD
4726 ARBOR DR
4704 ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

NEW CASTLE CT /
HONEYSUCKLE CT

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 CENTRAL RD

2605 SIGWALT ST

2808 MILL CREEK LN
5350 CARRIAGEWAY DR

Incident

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
DISTURBANCE

DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD MUSIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WATERMAIN BREAK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
WATERMAIN BREAK

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
HIT AND RUN

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
UNWANTED SUBJECT

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

7/11/2022 8:35:44 AM



Incident Date

7/10/2022

7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022

7/10/2022
7/10/2022

7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022

7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022

Report Number

RMP22-005897
RMP22-005898
RMP22-005899

RMP22-005900
RMP22-005901

RMP22-005902
RMP22-005903

RMP22-005904

RMP22-005905
RMP22-005906
RMP22-005907
RMP22-005908
RMP22-005909
RMP22-005910

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2900 THRUSH LN

2701 ALGONQUIN RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1990 CENTRAL RD

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

1598 S MEACHAM RD

KIRCHOFF RD / LIBRARY
RD

2908 LARK CT

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:1321 GOLF
RD

EB GOLF AT ALGONQUIN
3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
990 W ALGONQUIN RD
2202 OAK LN

4655 KIRCHOFF RD

1551 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
DISTURBANCE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
DISTURBANCE

911 WRONG NUMBER
RECKLESS DRIVING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
LIGHT MALFUNCTION
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

LIGHT MALFUNCTION

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/11/2022 8:35:44 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/11/2022 8:35:44 AM



